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MAIN STAGE MASTERCLASS

9:00 -
9:10 AM

9:10 -
9:30 AM

9:30 -
10:00 AM

10:00 -
11:30 AM

11:30 -
12:00 PM

1:30 -
2:30 PM

2:30 -
4:00 PM

3:00 -
5:00 PM4:00 -

4:45 PM

4:45 - 
5:00 PM

1:00 -
2:30 PM

Day 2: Nourishing
People and Planet

Nov 27 (Thursday) - Day 2
Nourishing People and Planet

Introduction to COP, COP
30 Updates, ICJAO

Keynote Speech - Climate
Justice and Just Transition

Sustainable Gastronomy and
Communities - Co-organized by
Climate Fresk Philippines

The Action Triangle

Nature-Based Solutions
and Communities

Bridging Leadership

How to Land a Job in
Climate: A Green Jobs
Workshop

The Action Triangle
and Presentations

AlterCOP Day 2 - 
Synthesis and Closing

make_sense +
imagine_cities
in 2050
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MAIN STAGE MASTERCLASS

9:00 -
9:10 AM

9:15 -
9:30 AM

9:30 -
10:00 AM

10:00 -
11:30 AM

10:15 -
12:00 PM

1:30 -
2:30 PM

2:30 -
3:00 PM

3:10 -
4:25 PM

4:25 -
5:25 PM

5:25 -
5:40 PM

5:40 -
6:40 PM

2:00 - 
4:00 PM

Day 3: Financing Future, Scaling
Impact - Co-organized by AIM

Nov 28 (Friday) - Day 3
Financing a Net Positive Future, Scaling Impact

Introduction to COP, COP
30 Updates, ICJAO

Keynote Speech - Updated
Philippine NDCs and
Implementation Plan

Bridging LeadershipCultivating Futures: Leadership
in Action - Co-organized by
Stephen Zuellig Graduate
School of Development
Management (SZSDM)

Ridge to Reef - Co-organized by
Make a Difference (MAD) Earth

The Action Triangle

Sustainable Finance:
Co-organized by SAP

Fireside Chat: Plausible
Regenerative Futures 2045
Co-organized by SZDSM, AIM

Fellowship Night: Climate Action
Labs (CAL) Launch

Fellowship Night: Tipsy with
Sustainability - Co-organized by
Make a Difference (MAD) Earth

Case Writing: Net
Positive Business
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MAIN STAGE MASTERCLASS

9:00 -
9:10 AM

9:10 -
9:30 AM

9:30 -
9:50 AM

9:50 -
10:20 AM

10:35 -
11:50 AM

11:50 -
12:20 PM

1:50 -
4:00 PM

4:00 -
5:00 PM

5:00 - 
5:30 PM

10:00 - 
12:00 NN

1:30 - 
4:30 PM

Day 1: Starting With the
Future in Mind

Nov 26 (Wednesday) - Day 1
Health, Climate Action, and Future Generations

Introduction to COP, COP
30 Updates, ICJAO

Keynote Speech -
Climate Justice

Situationer - Climate
Change Philippine Context
(PhilCCA second cycle)

Youth Futures - Co-organized
by Global Shapers Manila Hub

The Action Triangle

Nature-positive and Health
Resilient Systems
Co-organized by Philippine Society
of Public Health Physicians (PSPHP)

The Action Triangle
and Presentations

AlterCOP Day 1 - 
Synthesis and Closing

Greenhouse Gas
Accounting

Climate Scenario
Analysis and Risk
Management

26-28 NOV 2025
Venue: Asian Institute of Management

9:00 -
12:00 PM

1:00 -
2:30 PM

2:00 -
4:00 PM

Nov 8 - PRE LAUNCH
Satellite Session: MSMEs 

for Climate Action

Intro to COP and
Climate Fresk

Deep Dive on
Climate Science

Quest: Sustainability
for MSMEs

Venue: Conscious Commons, Makati

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

www.altercop.com
/philippines

www.altercop.com
/philippines/ph-ticketing

GET YOUR
TICKETS HERE

FOR UP TO DATE INFO, VISIT:

FOR TICKETS, VISIT:

http://www.altercop.com/philippines
http://www.altercop.com/philippines
http://www.altercop.com/philippines/ph-ticketing
http://www.altercop.com/philippines/ph-ticketing
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