

PHILIPPINES

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Nov 8 - PRE LAUNCH

Satellite Session: MSMEs for Climate Action

9:00 - Intro to COP and 12:00 PM Climate Fresk

1:00 - Deep Dive on 2:30 PM Climate Science

2:00 - Quest: Sustainability 4:00 PM for MSMEs

Venue: Conscious Commons, Makati

FOR UP TO DATE INFO, VISIT:

www.altercop.com/philippines

FOR TICKETS, VISIT:

www.altercop.com /philippines/ph-ticketing

26-28 NOV 2025

Venue: Asian Institute of Management

Nov 26 (Wednesday) - Day 1 Health, Climate Action, and Future Generations

MAIN STAGE

MASTERCLASS

	9:00 - 9:10 AM	Day 1: Starting With the Future in Mind		
	9:10 - 9:30 AM	Introduction to COP, COP 30 Updates, ICJAO		
	9:30 - 9:50 AM	Keynote Speech - Climate Justice		
ΑA	9:50 - 10:20 AM	Situationer - Climate Change Philippine Context (PhilCCA second cycle)	10:00 - 12:00 NN	Greenhouse Gas Accounting
	10:35 - 11:50 AM	Youth Futures - Co-organized by Global Shapers Manila Hub	22.00 1111	7.cccag
	11:50 - 12:20 PM	The Action Triangle		

	1:50 - 4:00 PM	Nature-positive and Health Resilient Systems Co-organized by Philippine Society of Public Health Physicians (PSPHP)	Climate Scenario Analysis and Risk Management
鱼	4:00 - 5:00 PM	The Action Triangle and Presentations	
	5:00 - 5:30 PM	AlterCOP Day 1 - Synthesis and Closina	

Nov 27 (Thursday) - Day 2 Nourishing People and Planet

MAIN STAGE

MASTERCLASS

		9:00 - 9:10 AM	People and Planet		
		9:10 - 9:30 AM	Introduction to COP, COP 30 Updates, ICJAO		
	_	9:30 - 10:00 AM	Keynote Speech - Climate Justice and Just Transition		
	ΑA	10:00 - 11:30 AM	Sustainable Gastronomy and Communities - Co-organized by Climate Fresk Philippines		
		11:30 - 12:00 PM	The Action Triangle		
		1:30 - 2:30 PM	Nature-Based Solutions and Communities	1:00 -	How to Land a Job in
		2:30 -	Bridging Leadership	2:30 PM	Climate: A Green Jobs Workshop

3:00 -

5:00 PM

Nov 28 (Friday) - Day 3 Financing a Net Positive Future, Scaling Impact

MAIN STAGE

The Action Triangle

and Presentations

AlterCOP Day 2 -

Synthesis and Closing

4:00 PM

4:00 -4:45 PM

4:45 -

5:00 PM

MASTERCLASS

make_sense +

imagine_cities

in 2050

9:00 - 9:10 AM	Day 3: Financing Future, Scaling Impact - Co-organized by AIM		
9:15 - 9:30 AM	Introduction to COP, COP 30 Updates, ICJAO		
9:30 - 10:00 AM	Keynote Speech - Updated Philippine NDCs and Implementation Plan		
10:15 - 12:00 PM	Cultivating Futures: Leadership in Action - Co-organized by Stephen Zuellig Graduate School of Development Management (SZSDM)	10:00 - 11:30 At	M Bridging Leadership
1:30 -	Ridge to Reef - Co-organized by		
2:30 PM	Make a Difference (MAD) Earth		
2:30 - 3:00 PM	The Action Triangle	2:00 - 4:00 PM	Case Writing: Net Positive Business
3:10 - 4:25 PM	Sustainable Finance: Co-organized by SAP		
4:25 - 5:25 PM	Fireside Chat: Plausible Regenerative Futures 2045 Co-organized by SZDSM, AIM		
5:25 - 5:40 PM	Fellowship Night: Climate Action Labs (CAL) Launch	(
5:40 - 6:40 PM	Fellowship Night: Tipsy with Sustainability - Co-organized by Make a Difference (MAD) Earth		GET YOUR TICKETS HERE
	9:10 AM 9:15 - 9:30 AM 9:30 - 10:00 AM 10:15 - 12:00 PM 1:30 - 2:30 PM 2:30 - 3:00 PM 3:10 - 4:25 PM 4:25 - 5:25 PM 5:25 - 5:40 PM 5:40 -	9:10 AM Impact - Co-organized by AIM 9:15 - Introduction to COP, COP 9:30 AM 30 Updates, ICJAO 9:30 - Keynote Speech - Updated 10:00 AM Philippine NDCs and Implementation Plan 10:15 - Cultivating Futures: Leadership in Action - Co-organized by Stephen Zuellig Graduate School of Development Management (SZSDM) 1:30 - Ridge to Reef - Co-organized by 2:30 PM Make a Difference (MAD) Earth 2:30 - 3:00 PM The Action Triangle 3:10 - Sustainable Finance: 4:25 PM Co-organized by SAP 4:25 - Fireside Chat: Plausible 5:25 PM Regenerative Futures 2045 Co-organized by SZDSM, AIM 5:25 - Fellowship Night: Climate Action Labs (CAL) Launch 5:40 - Fellowship Night: Tipsy with 6:40 PM Sustainability - Co-organized by	9:10 AM Impact - Co-organized by AIM 9:15 - Introduction to COP, COP 9:30 AM 30 Updates, ICJAO 9:30 - Keynote Speech - Updated 10:00 AM Philippine NDCs and Implementation Plan 10:15 - Cultivating Futures: Leadership 12:00 PM in Action - Co-organized by Stephen Zuellig Graduate School of Development Management (SZSDM) 1:30 - Ridge to Reef - Co-organized by 2:30 PM Make a Difference (MAD) Earth 2:30 - The Action Triangle 3:10 - Sustainable Finance: 4:25 PM Co-organized by SAP 4:25 - Fireside Chat: Plausible 5:25 PM Regenerative Futures 2045 Co-organized by SZDSM, AIM 5:25 - Fellowship Night: Climate Action 5:40 PM Labs (CAL) Launch 5:40 - Fellowship Night: Tipsy with 6:40 PM Sustainability - Co-organized by